Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
RAWLNUT Flexi Plug with Screw
Easy-to-install plug with screw giving exceptional resistance to vibration and corro­
sion.
Product information
1.	Drill  appropriate  hole.  For solid  materials,  drill  hole to length  of screw  and fixture  thickness.  Clean  out hole and re­
move sharp  edges  to avoid  damaging  fixing.

•	 Lightweight  Concrete  Block
•	 Hollow  Lightweight  Concrete
Block
•	 Aerated  Concrete  Block
•	 Plasterboard
•	 Chipboard
Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Flange thickness
Plug Screw
Diameter Length Diameter Length
t d l D L
[mm]
R-RNT-M3X30 1.2 8 24 3 30
R-RNT-M4X20 1.4 8 12.6 4 20
R-RNT-M4X30 1.2 8 24 4 30
R-RNT-M5X40-50 1.3 10 39.8 5 50
R-RNT-M5X20 1.3 10 14.1 5 20
R-RNT-M5X30 1.3 10 26.1 5 30
Product commercial data
Product Code
Plug Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes